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Internship Details for Academic year 2022-23 

      

S.No Roll. No Student Name 
Name of collaborating 

agency Duration 
Page No 

1. 160122766001 NARASIMHULU BIZACUITY SOLUTIONS 
PVT.LTD 

01-02-2023 to 
07-02-2023 1 

2. 160122766002 BEEMARI PRANESH SWECHA 
01-02-2023 to 

07-02-2023 2 

3. 160122766003 AZKA IHTESHAM UDDIN AHMED SWECHA 
01-02-2023 to 

07-02-2023 3 

4. 160122766004 MARAPALLY SAI CHARAN 
BIZACUITY SOLUTIONS 

PVT.LTD 

01-02-2023 to 
07-02-2023 4 

5. 160122766005 SUNKARI SRILATHA SWECHA 
01-02-2023 to 

07-02-2023 5 

6. 160122766006 BOLLE SHIRISHA 
SKILLDZIRE 

TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. 

01-02-2023 to 
07-02-2023 6 

7. 160122766007 DEVSOTH SRINIVAS SOLARA HOME 
01-02-2023 to 

07-02-2023 7 

8. 160122766008 SANGEETHA BACHALA SWECHA 
01-02-2023 to 

07-02-2023 8 

9. 
 

160121734001 
ANKESARAPU CANDLITCH 

SWARZINA 
N.I.T WARANGAL 

10-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

9 



 

10. 160121734002 BANDARU HARINIKA 
HIEE EMPOWERING 

ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 
03-10-2022 to 

03-11-2022 
10 

11. 160121734003 BILUGUDI NAGA KEERTHI 
HIEE EMPOWERING 

ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 
03-10-2022 to 

03-11-2022 
11 

12. 160121734004 BONAGANI GAYATHRI TSGENCO, RAMAGUNDEM 
15-10-2022 to 

29-10-2022 12 

13. 160121734005 GADDAM SAHITHI REDDY BHEL HYDERABAD 
13-10-2022 to 

27-10-2022 13 

14. 160121734006 GAIKWAD RASHMITHA N.I.T ANDHRA PRADESH 
10-10-2022 to 

31-10-2022 14 

15. 160121734007 GANGANAMANI BHAVANA 
HIEE EMPOWERING 

ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 
03-10-2022 to 

03-11-2022 
15 

16. 160121734008 JARATHI AKSHAYA BHEL HYDERABAD 
13-10-2022 to 

27-10-2022 16 

17. 160121734009 KATHA SUPRIYA HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

17 

18. 160121734010 NAMASANI AKSHAYA BHEL HYDERABAD 
13-10-2022 to 

27-10-2022 18 

19. 160121734011 NANDYALA AKSHAYA HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

19 

20. 160121734012 NENAVATH KAVYA HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

20 

21. 160121734013 P SATHYA SNIGDHA MANIDEEP TECHNO COATS 
07-10-2022 to 

22-10-2022 21 

22. 160121734014 PULLURI ARCHITHA TSGENCO, RAMAGUNDEM 
15-10-2022 to 

29-10-2022 22 

23. 160121734015 S KEERTHI HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

23 

24. 160121734016 SONTE YASHASWINI HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

24 



 

25. 160121734018 TAHNIYATH MAHVEEN N.I.T WARANGAL 
01-10-2022 to 

27-10-2022 
25-26 

26. 160121734019 TANVI DINESH KAMATH HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

27 

27. 1601-21734020 ANDUGULA ANVESH KUMAR HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

28 

28. 160121734021 BAIRI ANIL KUMAR TSTRANSCO 
17-10-2022 to 

30-10-2022 29 

29. 160121734022 BANDARI SUSHWANTH KUMAR INTERNSHALA ONLINE 30 

30. 160121734023 BANOTH SARVOTHAM NAIK TSTRANSCO 
14-10-2022 to 

27-10-2022 31 

31. 160121734024 
CHETTABOINA NELSON RAMA 

SWAMY TSNPDCL 
08-10-2022 to 

31-10-2022 32 

32. 160121734025 DAKI VICTOR SAMUEL HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

33 

33. 160121734026 DUGGI RITWIK HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

34 

34. 160121734027 ENUGULA ABHIRAM SIDDIK TSTRANSCO 
18-10-2022 to 

29-10-2022 35 

35. 160121734028 GANNOJI CHAKRAVARTHY HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

36 

36. 160121734029 GEENUGUNTA VINOD KUMAR HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

37 

37. 160121734030 GOPU KOTI REDDY HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

38 

38. 160121734032 
GUNDRATHI VIGHNESHWAR 

GOUD 
HIEE EMPOWERING 

ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 
03-10-2022 to 

03-11-2022 
39 

39. 160121734033 JAMALPUR RAJESH HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

40 



 

40. 160121734034 K SAI ARJUN HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

41 

41. 160121734035 K V LALITH KUMAR ACHARI HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

42 

42. 160121734037 KATTA PRADEEP HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

43 

43. 160121734038 KOLIPAKA PHANINDER REDDY TSTRANSCO 
18-10-2022 to 

29-10-2022 44 

44. 160121734039 LAKAVATH RAHUL HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

45 

45. 160121734040 MADDELA RAHUL HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

46 

46. 
160121734041 MADUGULA JAY PAUL AARON N.I.T WARANGAL 

11-10-2022 to 
27-10-2022 47 

47. 160121734042 MALGARI SHIVA PRASAD 
REDDY 

HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

48 

48. 160121734043 MANAPURAM SAI VARDHAN HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

49 

49. 160121734045 MOHAMMED ABDUL SABOOR HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

50 

50. 160121734047 MUDDA SRI MANIPAL YADAV SMARTKNOWER 
01-11-2022 to 

31-12-2022 51 

51. 160121734048 MYLA VIPUL VARMA ED SPREAD 
20-10-2022 to 

07-01-2023 52 

52. 160121734049 NALLALA RAHUL HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

53 

53. 160121734051 P VINAY KUMAR IITH OCT-2022 54 

54. 160121734052 PASNOORI HRITHIK HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

55 



 

55. 160121734053 PILLI BHARATH VISHAL YADAV N.I.T ANDHRAPRADESH 
10-10-2022 to 

31-10-2022 56 

56. 160121734054 PONNURI SAI CHARAN HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

57 

57. 160121734055 PYATA AADI TIRUMALESH ED SPREAD 
20-10-2022 to 

07-01-2023 58 

58. 160121734056 RACHURI NITHIN KUMAR TSTRANSCO OCT-22 59 

59. 160121734057 SHAURYA SHARMA HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

60 

60. 160121734058 SHESHAGANI ADITHYA GOUD HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

61 

61. 160121734061 TULJAGARI JESHWANTH N.I.T ANDHRAPRADESH 
10-10-2022 to 

31-10-2022 62 

62. 160121734062 YEDLAPALLI SANDEEP IITH OCT-2022 63 

63. 160121734301 JUTURU KAUSHIK REDDY DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

64 

64. 160121734302 BAIRI ROHITH DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

65 

65. 160121734303 VYAMSANI SINDHU 
QTENENT TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT. LTD. 
05-12-2022 to 

05-01-2023 
66 

66. 160121734304 GUDLA SAI KUMAR DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

67 

67. 160121734305 YAKALAPU GANESH 
DREAM TECH TRAINING 

INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 
01-12-2022 to 

17-01-2023 
68 

68. 160121734306 SHAIK SEEMA QTENENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT. LTD. 

05-12-2022 to 
05-01-2023 

69 

69. 160121734314 PITLA KARTHIKEYA DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

70 



 

70. 160121734072 BANTUPAVANI LALITHA HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

71 

71 160121734073 BARIGELA MEGHANA INTERNSHALA 
NOV-22 72 

72. 160121734074 BURA AISHWARYA BHEL 13-10-2022 to 
27-10-2022 

73 

73. 160121734075 DASARI RESHMA HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

31-10-2022 to 
30-11-2022 

74 

74. 160121734076 DATLA NISHITHA VARMA 
INTERNSHALA 

NOV-22 75 

75. 160121734077 EESAM BHARGAVI HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

76 

76. 160121734078 GOLI SUSHMA SRI HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

77 

77. 160121734079 GOPU SRUTHI BHEL 13-10-2022 to 
27-10-2022 

78 

78. 160121734082 JARPLA JESMITHA APSIS SOLUTIONS 01-12-2022 to 
15-01-2023 

79-80 

79. 160121734083 KALAVENI PRAVALIKA HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

81 

80. 160121734084 KURRE MEGHANA IIT GUWAHATI 01-10-2022 to 
30-11-2022 

82-83 

81. 160121734085 M CHANDANA BHEL 13-10-2022 to 
27-10-2022 

84 

82. 160121734086 MOTE SINDHU BHEL 13-10-2022 to 
27-10-2022 

85 

83. 160121734088 PAGADALA JHANSRI APSIS SOLUTIONS 01-10-2022 to 
30-11-2022 

86 



 

84. 160121734089 SARAKONDA JESICA HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

87 

85. 160121734090 SONNAKUL YASHASVI HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

88 

86. 160121734091 AITHA PRITHAM HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

89 

87. 160121734092 ALLAMPUR MANIDEEPKUMAR HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

90 

88. 160121734093 ALLU NAVADEEP DURGA RAJ DRDO 20-10-2022 to 
21-11-2022 

91 

89. 160121734094 ARUKULA ANUDEEP GOUD BHEL 13-10-2022 to 
27-10-2022 

92 

90. 160121734095 AZMEERA SHIVA RAM PRAKASH HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

93 

91. 160121734096 BHUKYA JAYARAMA CHANDRA HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

94 

92. 160121734097 BOLLU JEEVAN SANATH HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

31-10-2022 to 
30-11-2022 

95 

93. 160121734098 CHINNAMURTHY ASRITH BHEL 13-10-2022 to 
27-10-2022 

96 

94. 160121734099 DASARI AKHIL HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

97 

95. 160121734100 DASARI ROHAN NEXT WAVE OCT-2023 98 

96. 160121734101 DASARI SAI KIRAN DRDO 20-10-2022 to 
21-11-2022 

99 

97. 160121734102 DHARNI ADITHYA SHIVARAM INTERNSHALA JAN-23 100 



 

98. 160121734103 DUNDIGALLA SAI AMRUTH TSTRANSCO 12-10-2022 to 
25-10-2022 

101 

99. 160121734104 DURGAM ANJANNA APSIS SOLUTIONS 01-12-2022 to 
15-01-2023 

102 

100. 160121734105 GUGULOTHU PRADEEP QTENENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT. LTD. 

27-12-2022 to 
28-01-2023 

103 

101. 160121734106 GUGULOTHU VIJAY BHEL 13-10-2022 to 
27-10-2022 

104 

102. 160121734107 KALLIPUDI KARTHIKEYAN 
REDDY 

APSPDCL 12-10-2022 to 
25-10-2022 

105 

103. 160121734108 KOMMA GANESH SRI LAKSHMI SOLAR 
SYSTEM 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

106 

104. 160121734109 KONDA DRISHITH 
DREAM TECH TRAINING 

INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 
01-12-2022 to 

17-01-2023 
107 

105. 160121734110 KUMMARI NITHIN INTERNSHALA DEC-2022 108 

106. 160121734111 KURELLA NAVEEN KUMAR TSSPDCL OCT-2022 109 

107. 160121734112 MARAPAKA VINAY SMARTKNOWER 01-11-2022 to 
31-12-2022 

110 

108. 160121734113 MAYA ADHITYA NEXT WAVE JULY-2022 111 

109. 160121734114 MOHAMMAD ALMAS QTENENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT. LTD. 

27-12-2022 to 
28-01-2023 

112 

110. 160121734115 MUDDU RAJU SMARTKNOWER 01-11-2022 to 
31-12-2022 

113 

111. 160121734116 MUPPIDI VAMSI KRISHNA IITH OCT-2022 114 

112. 160121734117 NAGAMPETA NEERAJ HIEE EMPOWERING 03-10-2022 to 115 



 

ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 03-11-2022 

113. 160121734119 NITISH LANKALAPALLI DRDO 20-10-2022 to 
21-11-2022 

116 

114. 160121734120 PRANAV SREERAJ CH PRATHIMA INFRA LTD. OCT&NOV-
2022 

117 

115. 160121734121 PRAVEEN RAJ JAI SANKAR JK ENERGY VENTURES 

01-10-2022 
to 31-

01-
2023 

118 

116. 160121734122 PRAVEEN SAINI DRDO 20-10-2022 to 
21-11-2022 

119 

117. 160121734123 
R HEMANTH VENKATA SAI 

VARMA JK ENERGY VENTURES 

01-10-2022 
to 31-

01-
2023 

120 

118. 160121734124 RAVULA ASHISH INTERNSHALA DEC-2022 121 

119. 160121734125 SARASAM RAJA REDDY HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

122 

120. 160121734126 SOLLETI RAHUL HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

123 

121. 160121734127 SRI RAM NELLURI NEXT WAVE DEC-2022 124 

122. 160121734128 SUNDARI GOWTHAM TSSPDCL OCT-2022 125 

123. 160121734129 THIRUNAGARI RANGANATH HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

126 

124. 160121734130 UDUGULA VINAY HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

127 

125. 160121734131 V SAI MITHILESH DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 01-12-2022 to 128 



 

17-01-2023 

126. 160121734132 VALLEPU MARUTHI VENKATA 
TEJA 

HIEE EMPOWERING 
ENGINEERS PVT LTD. 

03-10-2022 to 
03-11-2022 

129 

127. 160121734307 VUTUKURU KARTHIK 
DREAM TECH TRAINING 

INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 
01-12-2022 to 

17-01-2023 
130 

128. 160121734308 PAGIDOJU RAJESH 
DREAM TECH TRAINING 

INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 
01-12-2022 to 

17-01-2023 
131 

129. 160121734309 EKKATI MANOJ 
DREAM TECH TRAINING 

INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 
01-12-2022 to 

17-01-2023 
132 

130. 160121734310 KATTERA SRIHARSHA 
VYSHNAVI 

DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

133 

131. 160121734311 GUGULOTHU LOKESH DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

134 

132. 160121734312 KOLA AVINAY DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

135 

133. 160121734313 QUDSIYA DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

136 

134. 160121734315 GARDAS UTTEJ 
DREAM TECH TRAINING 

INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 
01-12-2022 to 

17-01-2023 
137 

135. 160120734082 MORE VINISHA DREAM TECH TRAINING 
INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. 

01-12-2022 to 
17-01-2023 

138 

136. 160120734094 MALAY KASHA N.E.A.T 
Oct , Dec-

2022 139 

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/13IP2CCad2WeQi2q_Sxjwm0dRjhaZY3z0/view?usp=sharing 

 


